
8
0
0

89

TYP.

254

600

9
0

0

786

2

1

3

1
2

0
9

A B

No. 1789

Certificate  of  Authorization

Dillon Consulting Limited (MB)

Date:

18-6936

21

HAWTHORNE WASTEWATER PUMPING
STATION UPGRADES

1-0145L-

ARCHITECTURAL - PLAN, SECTIONS,

DETAILS AND NOTES
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A-01

NOTES:

GENERAL

1. ALL WORK SHALL CONFORM TO THE LATEST MANITOBA BUILDING CODE/NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE.

2. ALL WORK TO BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE LEGISLATION AND

REGULATIONS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY

ACT AND REGULATIONS.

3. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL AS PART OF HIS WORK CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS

AND ELEVATIONS AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR

BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.

4. SAFEGUARD AND PROTECT ALL EXISTING STRUCTURES, SERVICES AND UTILITIES WHICH

MAY BE AFFECTED BY THE WORK OF THIS CONTRACT.
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CROSS-SECTION

1:25

PORTION OF EXIST. MASONRY WALL

TO BE REMOVED AFTER

INSTALLATION OF NEW

STRUCTURAL SUPPORT FRAMING

-REFER TO STRUCTURAL DWGS.

FOR DETAILS
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PARTIAL PLAN AT ENTRY LEVEL

1:25

INTERIOR WALL CONSTRUCTION

64 METAL STUDS AT 400 O.C.

SPRAYED FOAM INSULATION (R20 MIN.)

16 PLYWOOD SHEATHING

NEW LINTEL

-REFER TO STRUCTURAL

DWGS. FOR DETAILS

NEW WALL OPG.

EXIST. H.M. DOOR AND P.S. FRAME

TO BE REMOVED

DEMOLITION PLAN

1:50

PORTION OF EXIST. MASONRY WALL

TO BE REMOVED TO SUIT NEW

WALL OPENINGS

EXIST. RIGID WALL INSULATION TO

BE REMOVED

NEW GUARD RAILING POSTS

-REFER TO STRUCTURAL

DWGS. FOR DETAILS

NEW SUPPORT POSTS

-REFER TO STRUCTURAL

DWGS. FOR DETAILS

NEW PRE-FINISHED

METAL LOUVRE

-REFER TO MECHANICAL

DWGS. FOR DETAILS
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NEW PRE-FINISHED

METAL LOUVRE

-REFER TO MECHANICAL

DWGS. FOR DETAILS

INTERIOR WALL CONSTRUCTION

64 METAL STUDS AT 400 O.C.

SPRAYED FOAM INSULATION (R20 MIN.)

16 PLYWOOD SHEATHING
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CROSS-SECTION

1:25

NEW SUPPORT

BEAM AND POSTS

-REFER TO

STRUCTURAL DWGS.

FOR DETAILS

ROOF VENTS

BETWEEN EACH

TRUSS

2 LAYERS OF NEW 150

BATT INSULATION

ROOF VENTS

BETWEEN EACH

TRUSS

2 LAYERS OF NEW 150

BATT INSULATION

INTERIOR WALL CONSTRUCTION

64 METAL STUDS AT 400 O.C.

SPRAYED FOAM INSULATION (R20 MIN.)

16 PLYWOOD SHEATHING

EXIST. RIGID INSULATION

TO BE REMOVED FROM

WALLS AND CEILING

C
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B0001-001

DIMENSION FROM

FACE OF EXIST.

MASONRY

REMOVE & RETAIN EXIST. H.M.

DOOR AND FRAME FOR

RE-INSTALLATION

C

L

OPG.

RE-INSTALL THRESHOLD

REINSTATE EXIST. H.M.

DOOR & FRAME

REPAIR EXIST. WALL AS

REQ'D w/ RECLAIMED

MASONRY (NEW MASONRY

TO BE TOOTHED INTO EXIST.)

EDGE OF EXIST. WALL

OPG.
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